
Highland Area Driving Instructors Contact List 
An organised table of ADI & PDI Driving Instructors in alphabetical order  

ADI/PDI Name Area(s) Covered Business Name Phone Email Auto 
ADI Abigail Merrilees Inverness Highland Driving 

Academy 
07763011540 abigail.merrilees@outlook.com  

ADI Alan Milne Inverness/Black Isle/Alness Alan Milne Driving School 07841866710 alan-milne@tiscali.co.uk  
ADI Alan Munro Dingwall Alan Munro 07745834853 alanmunrodrivinginstructor@gmail.com  
ADI Alan Sinclair Inverness Alan's Driving School 07437795946 alsinky@hotmail.com  
ADI Alan Smart Inverness Alan Smart 07769816279 smart.alan@hotmail.co.uk  
ADI Alastair Field Inverness/Black Isle/Alness Alastair LDC 07511304138 info@passwithalastair.co.uk  
ADI Allena Macleod Brora Allena Macleod 07867936777 N/A  
ADI Alli Bisset Dunwalkin Inverness/Black Isle/Alness Alli Bisset 07876751366 Alli-bee@hotmail.co.uk  
ADI Andy Burke Thurso AJB Driving School 07415552346 ajbdrivingschoo7@gmail.com  
ADI Andy Payton Inverness/Nairn Paytons Pedals 07930636375 andyp63@live.co.uk  
ADI Angus Macleod Inverness Angus Macleod Driver 

Training 
07440106013 Angusmacleod.drivinginstructor@gmail.com  

ADI Anne Macpherson Inverness Graduate Driving School 07967013636 albaanne@hotmail.co.uk  
ADI Bilal Miah Inverness and Alness Bee's Driving School 07545540548 beesdrivingschool@gmail.com  
ADI Carl Pearce Inverness Reach 4 The Cars 07394354060 carl@reach4thecars.co.uk  
ADI Cheryl Gould Orkney Cheryl's Driving School 07824391316 cherylsdrivingschool@hotmail.com  
ADI Chris Chrisanthou Inverness In-Tuition 07973885538 christof1012@outlook.com  
ADI Colin Inverness Colin LDC 07770307645 info@passwithcolin.co.uk  
ADI Debbie Aitkenhead Wick DA Driving School 07795997262 debbieaitkenhead@yahoo.com  
ADI Dennis Brown Orkney Orkney Motoring School 07714759828 dennis@orkneymotoringschool.co.uk  
PDI Diane Mckee Inverness Trev's Driving School 07974386042 dianemckee@hotmail.com  
ADI Duncan Mackinnon Inverness DMK Driving Tuition 07771996040 dunc_floma@icloud.com  
ADI Eilidh Wigham Inverness Eilidh Wigham 07748023727 jedmitty@hotmail.co.uk  
ADI Euan Oliver Inverness ECO 07598304832 euano@mail.com  
ADI Fiona McIntyre Inverness Fiona McIntyre Driving 07747010620 fnmcntyr@gmail.com  
ADI Gareth Smith Inverness Gareth Smith Driving 

School 
07949466982 passwithgareth@gmail.com  

ADI Gary Sinclair Wick Gary's Driving School 07899830302 garysinclair190@gmail.com  
ADI Gemma Bell Inverness Gemma Bell 07742371349 bell.gem@hotmail.co.uk  
ADI Heather Maclennan Inverness HLM Trailer and Driver 

Training 
07773355242 HLMtrailertraining@mail.com  

ADI Innes Macdonald Invernes IMAC Driving Instructor 
Training 

07775801792 innesldc@gmail.com  

ADI James Macdonald Inverness James’s Driving School 07525082440 macdonald197@hotmail.com  



ADI Jane Mackay Dornoch/Embo/Bonar 
Bridge/Tain 

Jane Mackay Driving 
School 

07584017314 janemackay24@hotmail.com  

ADI Jaya Alugunja Inverness J2A School of Motoring 07928395849 jaya270@yahoo.com  
ADI Jean O'Brien Fort William Jean's School of Motoring 07732026568 jean.o.brien@icloud.com  
ADI Joanna Lawson Inverness Strive 2 Drive 07843560727 joanna_lawson@outlook.com  
ADI Judith Lockhart Caithness Lockhart Driver Training 07713122148 judithlockhart72@gmail.com  
ADI Julie Ewen Inverness/Nairn/Elgin Julie's Driving School 07974027365 julieewen24@gmail.com  
ADI Julie Macwhirter Kingussie/Newtonmore/Aviemor

e 
Hillside Blues Driving 

Academy 
07989541057 hillsideblues.drivingacademy@gmail.com  

ADI Julie Trenchard Isle of Skye Julie's School of Motoring 07717507068 julie.v.trenchard@gmail.com  
PDI (auto) Kami Cheale Inverness Born2Drive 07731678284 samual@born2drive.net YES 
ADI Kathrine Campbell Inverness Ness Driving School 07533761037 kathrine147@gmail.com  
ADI Kenny Munro Inverness/Black Isle Kenny Munro 07939960025 munro561@btinternet.com  
ADI Kenny Loughray Spean Bridge/Fort William Drive With Kenny 07771603755 pass@drivewithkenny.co.uk  
ADI Kerensa Goldsworthy Inverness CSL Driving Academy 07727301660 csldrivingacademy@outlook.com  
Motorcycle Kevin Morrison Inverness KDM Training 07506688205 kevin@kdmtraining.com  
ADI Kim Phillips Orkney Learn 2 Drive 07732821520 learn2drivewithkim@yahoo.co.uk  
ADI Kimberley Judd Alness/Tain/Dornoch/Golspie Kimberly Judd Driver 

Training 
07747773746 kimberleyjuddadi@gmail.com  

PDI Korin Heller Inverness My4Wheels 0330 332 2680 korinheller@gmail.com  
ADI Lara Smith Wick Caithness Driving 

Solutions 
07787408329 lara_cds@hotmail.co.uk  

ADI Lawrence Wilson Inverness Lawrence Wilson 07889891615 lawrence.wilson5@icloud.com  
ADI Lewis Heenan Inverness Lewis Training 07375497761 lewistraining120@gmail.com  
ADI Linsey Burns Orkney Learn with Linsey 07709328164 learnwithlinsey@outlook.com  
ADI (auto) Louie Andreas Inverness Louie’s Driving School 07961790181 passwithlouie@gmail.com YES 
ADI (auto) Lu Tait Inverness/Black Isle/Alness Lu's Auto Driving School 07872104525 casady13@hotmail.com YES 
ADI Michael Ure Inverness Elite 07428786805 michael1204@tiscali.co.uk  
ADI Neil Mackinnon Inverness Neil Mackinnon Driver 

Training 
07926120751 nahmackinnon@gmail.com  

ADI Paul Power Inverness Power Steering 07846679525 paulpowerdriving@yahoo.com  
ADI Paul Whitehead Golspie Pauls Driving School 07713803384 p12ual@hotmail.co.uk  
ADI (auto) Philip Wilson Inverness Highland Automatic 07447161911 highlandautomatic@gmail.com YES 
ADI Piotr Szczodry Inverness Piotr Szczodry 07413539861 peters0812@gmail.com  
ADI Ramsay Bell Inverness Bell School of Motoring 07904374978 passwithbellsom@btinternet.com  
ADI Ronnie Johnston Renfrew RPJ Driving School 07824390570 rpjdrivingschool@gmail.com  
ADI Sally J Morley Elgin St Giles Driving School 07795821867 sallyjmorley@gmail.com  
ADI (auto) Sam Hills Kingussie/Newtonmore/Aviemor

e/Carrbridge/Boat of Garten 
Castle Hills Driving 

Tuition 
07985593428 samhills75@hotmail.com YES 

ADI Samuel Cheale Inverness Born2Drive 07809881885 samual@born2drive.net  
ADI Shelley Cooper Isle of Lewis Shellys Driving School 07557504129 shellysdrivingschool64@gmail.com  



ADI Stacie Milne Inverness/Nairn Stacie Milne 07519810965 fraserstacie86@gmail.com  
ADI Steph Keates Inverness iTRAIN 07808885114 stephanie.woodz@yahoo.com  
ADI Stephen Laing Inverness Aries Driving School 07734460598 steve8471@hotmail.com  
ADI Steve Macleod Wick Steve Macleod 07787567118 stevenmacleod89@gmail.com  
ADI Stewart Hills Kingussie/Newtonmore/Aviemor

e/Carrbridge/Boat of Garten 
Castle Hills Driving 

Tuition 
07930331624 castlehillsdriving@outlook.com  

ADI Susan Urquhart Inverness Susan Urquhart 07706105677 urquhart08@btinternet.com  
ADI Thomas Anderson Inverness Anderson Driving School 07592148759 thomasdriving@outlook.com  
ADI (auto) Theresa Summers Inverness Learn 2 Drive 07854939218 learn2drive61@yahoo.com YES 
ADI Tracy Parsons-Gregor Inverness RED Driving School 07522979820 tracy.parsons.gregor@gmail.com  
ADI (auto) Wahid Zaman Inverness Way2green 07842713767 w_zaman42@yahoo.co.uk YES 
PDI Waqas Butt Inverness RED Driving School 0330 332 2680 wqs409@gmail.com  

 


